Series: One Who Walks With God
Lesson 8, Nehemiah 4.7-23
Jerry Smith

August 12, 2012

“One Who Walks With God: Nehemiah”
Heads Up, It's The Second Half!

The squeeze play, Neh 4.7-8

. The strategy for the second half, Neh 4.9

Half-time and beyond, Neh 4.10-23
A. Scared, tired, and troubled, it’s half-time, Neh 4.10-12

B. Stationing ourselves for standing firm for the second half, Neh 4.13-23

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

H#7

This study of Scripture is from Christ Fellowship ® 104 Chestnut Lane * Franklin TN 37064

www.christfellowship.com ® 615.591.2597



